
ArtikelQ2
by Lpmi UPIYPTK

Submission date: 27-Oct-2023 05:11PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2208924362
File name: Artikel_Terbit_Q2_26_Sept_2023.pdf (519.94K)
Word count: 7601
Character count: 45498



1

1



1

1

1

1

1 3



1

1



1

1

2

2

3



1

1

2



1

1

1

1

1 3



1

1

1



1

1

1

2

2

2

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2



1

1

1

2

3



1



1

1 3



1

2

2

2



1

1

2

2

2

2

2



1

1

2

2

2

2

3



1

1

1

1

2

2

2



1

1



1









22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 16%

2 4%

3 2%

Exclude matches < 2%

ArtikelQ2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.journalsdg.org
Internet Source

repository.upiyptk.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

Exclude  quotes Off
Exclude bibliography     On


